AGENDA

Crawford County Board of Supervisors

Tuesday, July 31, 2018 9:00 AM

Eric Skoog, Chairman | Kyle R. Schultz, Vice Chairman | Cecil Blum | Dave Muhlbauer | Steve P. Uimer

9:00 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:11 a.m.

Call to Order by Chairman

Review Agenda

Conflict of Interest

Reading of Minutes

Old Business

Correspondence

Notification of Manure Management Plans
-Ryan Paulsen - 1850 110t St, Charter Oak
-Prestage PI-320 - 3442 P Avenue, Valil
-Tripp 1 — 140t Street, Ricketts

Personnel Changes
Paul Assman, County Engineer

Discuss & Take Action - 2018 Authorized Signature Form for the CDBG project.

Discuss & Take Action — CareerlLink CDBG Draw Request #1 for the Midwest Industries Project.
Jeri Vogt, Treasurer — Semi Annual Report

Citizen’s Input

Adjourn

UPCOMING MEETINGS TO WHICH THE SUPERVISORS MAY BE ATTENDING:



	Board Members
	Item
	Time

